Overall Results

Pos
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No.

Driver

7 Adrain Hetherington

5 Martin Teggart
4 Mervyn Wedlock
8 Stephen Nevin

2 Norman Armstrong

10 Brain Black

3 Alistair Cochrane
11 John BuStarletd
20 James Kennedy
24 Noel Vallery
94 Bob Riddles
45 Gary Sheridan
16 Roy Haslett

9 Adrain Grant
25 Paul Mogey
21 Ronan Campbell
29 Davy Graham
18 Niall Convery
49 Andrew Hamilton
27 Paul Killen
35 Paul Nevin
55 Gareth Sayers
97 Kyle Orr
48 Gary Toner
57 Raymond Nelson
52 Alan Atcheson
30 lan Duff

6 Mark Doyle
22 Andrew Trotter
58 Fabian McAleer
44 Simon Gordon
43 Shane Cullen
38 Glen Williamson
39 John Delvin
14 Gerard McGivney
85 Eamon Doherty
32 Garret McCullagh
91 Robert Beckett
96 JT Warnock

50 Christopher Boyce

34 Chris Byers
46 Paul Halfpenny
42 Martin Devine

28 Colm McGuinness

Co Driver
Micheal Faloon
Paul Tumilty
Laura Wedlock
Jay Nevin

Lisa Armstrong
lan Crozier

Pam Irwin
Gordon Burke
William Bell
Adrain Donnelly
Colin McFarland
Colin McDowell
Bobby Thompson
Raymond Coulter
Charlie Hamilton
Paul Corry

Chris Moore
Ryan O Connor
Joe Law

Richard Nelson
Adrain Nevin
Richard Cummings
Matthew Gilchrist
Alan Kane

Chris Nelson
Wayne Maxwell
lan Hull

Cormac Doyle
Kevin Creighan
Eamon McGarrity
Francis Mulholland
Philip Cherry
Mervin Hawthorn
Gavin Devlin
Brian Ruth

Eoin McGuckian
Paddy Duoogen
Alan Walker

Paul Conlon

Noel Boyce

Joan Gilmore
Martin Halfpenny
Francis Devine
Roy Lindsay

North Armagh Motorcycle Car Club
Loughgall Country Park Stages Rally 2007

Class Car

QA 2000 WO WAOWOORRPPITOAOPRPROO_,LOOOOPRPRODOUOODWOODUITAONODUIO OO

Mk2
Mk2
Mk2
Mk2
Mk2
Starlet
Mk2
Mk2
Mk2
Mk2
Mk2
Nova
Mk2
Mk2
Mk2
Mk2
Cc2
Sunbeam
Mk2
Mk2
Fiesta
Nova
Sunny
Cc2
Mk2
Mk2
Proton
106
Mk2
Mk2
Nova
Mk2
Mk2
Sunbeam
Mk2
Mk2
Mk2
Nova
Mk2
Civic
Mk2
Sta
Civic
Mk2

Ss 1
04:13.9
04:13.9
04:15.3
04:16.5
04:24.9
04:22.1
04:16.0
04:21.7
04:34.8
04:24.9
04:26.1
04:37.1
04:26.7
04:26.3
04:31.5
04:26.8
04:34.0
04:28.8
04:56.6
04:39.0
04:35.8
04:34.7
04:39.4
04:41.9
04:36.2
04:49.6
04:37.8
04:26.4
04:44.4
04:48.9
04:38.6
04:30.0
04:32.6
04:41.7
04:43.8
04:44.5
04:47.9
04:47.4
04:44.5
04:48.3
04:47.4
04:51.7
04:54.5
04:41.7

S8 2
04:13.6
04:11.2
04:11.1
04:15.9
04:21.0
04:21.3
04:41.9
04:20.0
04:19.3
04:22.9
04:23.0
04:21.1
04:24.4
04:22.7
04:22.3
04:24.6
04:26.2
04:24.0
04:25.9
04:28.4
04:28.1
04:29.3
04:28.8
04:27.3
04:29.1
04:27.6
04:35.9
04:35.5
04:39.2
04:28.0
04:28.1
04:19.5
04:28.5
04:30.8
04:31.3
04:30.5
04:36.0
04:36.6
04:39.0
04:31.5
04:38.5
04:35.9
04:39.5
04:39.6

SS3
02:47.0
02:46.7
02:57.5
02:54.6
02:48.0
02:51.2
02:46.7
02:51.9
02:53.5
02:53.1
02:54.8
02:51.5
02:55.0
02:55.6
02:55.8
03:09.2
02:56.2
02:59.7
02:54.2
03:02.0
02:57.1
02:57.4
03:00.4
02:57.0
02:56.8
02:55.7
02:58.9
03:18.0
03:00.5
02:52.8
02:57.4
03:30.0
03:02.9
03:00.6
03:07.0
02:58.5
03:05.7
03:02.2
03:01.3
03:10.1
03:02.6
02:59.7
03:00.4
03:18.2

SS 4
02:43.3
02:43.8
02:44.3
02:46.7
02:43.7
02:47.2
02:41.2
02:47.5
02:51.3
02:50.0
02:48.9
02:49.2
02:46.4
02:49.9
02:49.8
02:50.5
02:53.4
02:50.8
02:50.5
02:51.1
02:50.1
02:55.3
02:51.3
02:54.6
02:54.8
02:52.2
02:54.2
02:54.6
02:54.1
02:54.2
02:53.9
02:54.2
02:54.8
02:58.0
02:55.2
02:53.3
03:00.6
02:57.3
02:57.0
02:56.7
02:57.8
02:56.0
02:59.3
02:59.5

S8 5
03:59.7
03:59.9
03:58.6
04:02.3
04:03.0
04:06.6
04:09.1
04:08.4
04:00.8
04:06.9
04:07.5
04:06.0
04:11.6
04:15.3
04:09.3
04:09.7
04:09.0
04:15.6
04:06.4
04:13.8
04:19.9
04:12.4
04:12.8
04:12.4
04:14.6
04:12.6
04:10.8
04:14.7
04:13.1
04:17.1
04:19.5
04:13.0
04:19.3
04:19.2
04:17.3
04:20.1
04:15.6
04:20.3
04:23.6
04:24.4
04:23.1
04:23.0
04:21.5
04:22.0

www.clubman-motorsport.com

SS 6
03:54.5
04:05.0
03:54.8
03:59.0
03:54.9
03:58.3
03:53.2
04:07.1
03:57.4
04:01.4
04:00.5
04:01.2
04:02.4
03:58.8
04:04.7
04:00.2
04:04.9
04:06.0
03:59.2
04:01.1
04:05.5
04:08.2
04:04.9
04:05.8
04:07.5
04:04.8
04:09.1
04:01.7
04:00.8
04:11.2
04:15.8
04:09.7
04:18.9
04:16.1
04:12.4
04:25.0
04:11.2
04:14.1
04:12.9
04:12.0
04:15.1
04:20.4
04:12.7
04:13.0

Total
21:52.0
22:00.5
22:01.6
22:15.0
22:15.5
22:26.7
22:28.1
22:36.6
22:371
22:39.2
22:40.8
22:46.1
22:46.5
22:48.6
22:53.4
23:01.0
23:03.7
23:04.9
23:12.8
23:15.4
23:16.5
23:17.3
23:17.6
23:19.0
23:19.0
23:22.5
23:26.7
23:30.9
23:32.1
23:32.2
23:33.3
23:36.4
23:37.0
23:46.4
23:47.0
23:51.9
23:57.0
23:57.9
23:58.3
24:03.0
24:04.5
24:06.7
24:07.9
24:14.0
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